15/45

ICH \$65.00

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
RandiC LP		104/11/2001	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	K*TEC Electronics L.P.	
Street Address:	2401 West Grandview	
City:	Phoenix	
State/Country:	ARIZONA	
Postal Code:	85023	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1574571	K*CELL ELECTRONICS
Registration Number:	1573076	K*POWER ELECTRONICS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (602)445-8643

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 602-445-8382

Email: StearnsS@gtlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Susan Daly Stearns

Address Line 1: 2375 E. Camelback Road, Ste. 700

Address Line 4: Phoenix, ARIZONA 85016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	53632.010300
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan Daly Stearns
Signature:	/Susan Daly Stearns/
	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003307 FRAME: 0427

900048803

Date:	05/12/2006
Total Attachments: 2 source=K TEC#page1.tif source=K TEC#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003307 FRAME: 0428

FILED
In the Office of the
Secretary of State of Texas

MAY 01 2001

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF RANDIC LP

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 2.02 of the Texas Revised Limited Partnership Act, the undersigned limited partnership adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is RandiC LP.
- 2. The amendment to the certificate changes article 1 of the certificate of limited partnership and the full text of article 1 as it is amended to read is as follows:

"The name of the limited partnership is K*TEC Electronics L.P."

3. The foregoing amendment to the certificate of limited partnership is effective as of the 11th day of a pul, 2001.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the 12, day of upper 2001.

RODNIC, LLC

R. Michael Gibbons, Manager

"GENERAL PARTNER"

HOUSTON:019228/00000:623210v1

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 05/12/2006